BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

Revised Time Table for UG September / October - 2023 Semester End Examinations

(Dt: 19.09.2023)

Copy To:
01. The Principal Office

02. Vice - Principal, Deans, All HoDs & Registrar
03. All Section Heads and Office Staffs
04. First & Second Year B.E Students

Semester I1 Semester IV Semester BE 1 /11 Semester BE IIT Semester BE I Semester BE
) (2022 Scheme Regular) (2021 Scheme Regular) | (2021 Scheme Arrears) (2021 Scheme Arrears ) (2022 Scheme Arrears)
Date, Day v Time 09:30 am To 12:30 pm 02:00 pm To 05:00 pm 09:30 am To 12:30 pm 02:00 pm To 05:00 pm 02:00 pm To 05:00 pm
20.09.2023, Wednesday - - 21MA11 21***31 B****101
21.09.2023, Thursday B**++202 21MT*41 - - -
22.09.2023, Friday - - 21MA21 21**35 B****102
23.09.2023, Saturday B***¥203 21**45 - - -
25.09.2023, Monday B****204* - 21PY12/22 21**36 B**¥**103
26.09.2023, Tuesday - 21**46 - - -
27.09.2023, Wednesday B****2(05* - 21CH12/22 21**37 B****104*
29.09.2023, Friday - 21**47 - - -
30.09.2023, Saturday BMAT*201 - 21EE13/23 L B¥***1(05*
L : (02:00pm to 03:00pm)
BPWSK206 21***42
O e (09:30am to 10.30am) | (02:00pm to 03.00pm) i i -
B**¥*207 21**%43
04.10.2023, Wednesday | 44.20am to 10.30am) | (02:00pm to 03.00pm) ) i i
B**+*258 21%%%44
05.10.2023, Thursday | 49.30am to 10.30am) | (02:00pm to 04.00pm) i i
. 21UHV33 B****106
06:10:202 3 Enicay ; - I (02:00pm to 03:00pm) | (02:00pm to 03:00pm)
EC14/2 21Cv38 i
09.10.2023, Monday - - 21EC14/24 (02:00pm to 03:00pm)
10.10.2023, Tuesday - - 21CV15/25 - (02:00pm to 03:00pm)
11.10.2023, Wednesday - - 21ME15/25 - -
12.10.2023, Thursday - - 21AE17/27 - -
13.10.2023, Friday - - 21HS18 - -
16.10.2023, Monday - “ 21HS28 - -
Note : Practical Examinations
Scheme Semester Dates
2022 (Regular) IT 11.09.2023 to 15.09.2023
2022 (Arrears) I 11.09.2023 to 15.09.2023
2021 (Regular) v 09.10.2023 t0 17.10.2023
2021 (Arrears) L II, 111 09.10.2023 t0 17.10.2023
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